

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21405/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2005 in RSA No. 2281 of 1996 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SARAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHAN SINGH (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17891 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 16/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kshetarpal, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ehrazzafar, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER